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Questions

Which is the oldest hydroelectricity project in Pakistan?

When Mangla Dam was completed?

Tarbela Dam was constructed in

What is the total generation capacity of Warsak Dam?

On which river Mangla Dam is built?

What is the installed generation capacity of Mangla Dam?

Warsak Dam is located on

Ghulam Muhammad Barrage was constructed on River:

There are two takes near Skardu. The Upper Kachura Lake has a depth of around 70

meters.The Lower Kachura Lake or Shangrila Lake is located at a drive of about 20 minutes
from

Haman mashkhel Lake is a salt water lake in the area of

Answers Choice

A. Mangla Dam
. Tarbela Dam
. Malakand Dam
Warsak Dam

1968
1970
1969
1967

1972
1976
1971
1978

240 MW
240 MW
300 MW
None of these

Indus

Chenab
Jhelum

None of these

1300 MW
1400 MW
1000 MW
None of these

Gomal River
Karam River
Bera River

Kabul River

Kabul
Swat
Jhelum
Indus

Skardu
Hunza
Jhelum
Gilgit

Punjab

. KPK

C. Balochistan
D. Sindh
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