

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which is the oldest hydroelectricity project in Pakistan?	A. Mangla Dam B. Tarbela Dam C. Malakand Dam D. Warsak Dam
2	When Mangla Dam was completed?	A. 1968 B. 1970 C. 1969 D. 1967
3	Tarbela Dam was constructed in	A. 1972 B. 1976 C. 1971 D. 1978
4	What is the total generation capacity of Warsak Dam?	A. 240 MW B. 240 MW C. 300 MW D. None of these
5	On which river Mangla Dam is built?	A. Indus B. Chenab C. Jhelum D. None of these
6	What is the installed generation capacity of Mangla Dam?	A. 1300 MW B. 1400 MW C. 1000 MW D. None of these
7	Warsak Dam is located on	A. Gomal River B. Karam River C. Bera River D. Kabul River
8	Ghulam Muhammad Barrage was constructed on River:	A. Kabul B. Swat C. Jhelum D. Indus
9	There are two takes near Skardu. The Upper Kachura Lake has a depth of around 70 meters. The Lower Kachura Lake or Shangrila Lake is located at a drive of about 20 minutes from	A. Skardu B. Hunza C. Jhelum D. Gilgit
10	Haman mashkhel Lake is a salt water lake in the area of	A. Punjab B. KPK C. Balochistan D. Sindh